Name No Use For A Name
TCEC

17.94
PH

6.3

OM%

41.53
C:N

PPM from analysis

Calcium
Sulfur
Phosphorus as P205
Magnesium
Potassium
Sodium
Boron

Iron
Manganese
Copper
Zinc

351

1.03
84
21

141

5.91

Plot or field

Lb/Acre from analysis

10284
702
761
737
957
127

2.06
168
42
2.82
11.82

Greenhouse
as P205
Target
5991.96
258.336
1590.136364
516.672
699.66
123.786
4
150
100
79.50681818
159.0136364

Date of test

Excess Lbs/acre

4292.04
443.664
-829.1363636
220.328
257.34

3.214

-1.94

18

-58

8/18/2016

Deficient Ibs/acre

-4292.04
-443.664
829.1363636
-220.328
-257.34
-3.214

1.94

-18

97.18
76.68681818
147.1936364

Deficient Grams/Yard3

-2414.604907
-249.5953606

466.4534189 < as Phosphate gram/yard

-123.9515638
-144.7736803 Potash grams/yd >
-1.808123916
1.091400248
-10.12639405
54.67127633
43.14227442
82.80782021

-120.162155



